
$16.90

$17.90

$16.90

$4.90
$6.90
$8.90
$4.90

MAINS

S C H N I TZ E L S

LU N C H 

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESE AND GARLIC BREAD

BACON AND CHEESE BREAD 

BRUSCHETTA  
spanish onion, tomato, basil and bocconcini on 
toasted garlic bread slices

ARANCINI BALLS 
crispy bacon and blue cheese risotto balls served on napoli sauce

CAJUN WINGS
24-hr marinated chicken wings served with cajun sour cream

TARRAGON MUSSELS
steamed mussels in white wine, tarragon butter and rich 
tomato broth served with garlic bread slices    

DUCK SPRING ROLLS  
with sweet chilli sauce

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI 
lightly dusted in lemon pepper flour served with aioli

400G RUMP    
100 day grain-fed

300G RIB FILLET 
grass-fed

200G EYE FILLET
grass-fed

400G RIB ON THE BONE   
100 day grain-fed

PLAIN CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
golden panko crumbed with your choice of sauce

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA  
chicken schnitzel topped with smoked ham, napoli 
sauce and mozzarella
+ PINEAPPLE

 CHICKEN, BACON AND AVO  
chicken schnitzel topped with bacon, avocado and 
mozzarella drizzled with hollandaise sauce 

AUSSIE SCHNITZEL   
chicken schnitzel topped with napoli sauce, spinach, 
mushroom, bacon, poached egg and mozzarella  

THE REEF’S SEAFOOD SCHNITZEL  
chicken schnitzel topped with creamy garlic prawns, 
scallops and calamari

250G RUMP
cooked to your liking and served with chips, salad and your 
choice of sauce 

BEEF AND BACON BURGER
lettuce, tomato, cheddar, spanish onion and tomato relish 
on a milk bun served with chips

REEF’S GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
herb and garlic chicken, lettuce, tomato, avocado and 
aioli on turkish bread served with chips 

STEAK SANDWICH
rib fillet, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, spanish onion, 
beetroot and bbq sauce on turkish bread served with chips

ROAST OF THE DAY
roasted vegetables and gravy

HICKORY BBQ RIBS
slow-braised succulent bbq pork ribs served with chips and salad

FLATHEAD AND CALAMARI
beer battered flathead and lemon pepper calamari
served with chips, salad and aioli 

HERB AND GARLIC CHICKEN BREAST
served with mash and vegetables drizzled with hollandaise sauce

CAESAR SALAD 
cos lettuce, poached egg, garlic croutons, crispy bacon 
and parmesan with caesar dressing

HONEY PUMPKIN AND WALNUT SALAD 
lettuce, beetroot, spanish onion and cherry tomatoes 
tossed in a balsamic dressing

CITRUS FENNEL AND AVOCADO SALAD   
mesclun, orange, spanish onion and avocado tossed in 
citrus dressing 

+ HERB AND GARLIC  CHICKEN
+ LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI
+ CHARGRILLED PRAWNS
+ AVOCADO

CHICKEN CARBONARA
chicken, mushrooms and bacon, tossed with linguine in a 
creamy garlic sauce topped with parmesan

SEAFOOD LINGUINE      
sautéed prawns, scallops, calamari and mussels in tarragon 
butter tossed in creamy napoli sauce 

CREAMY SPINACH AND RICOTTA RAVIOLI                                
sun-dried tomato, spanish onion and spinach tossed in 
creamy garlic sauce 

RUMP AND PRAWNS
250g rump topped with creamy garlic prawns (3) served 
with chips and salad

RIBS AND WINGS
half rack pork ribs and ½ kilo cajun wings served with chips and salad

REEF’S BEEF
300g rib fillet topped with creamy garlic prawns, scallops and 
calamari, served with chips and salad

JAMES SQUIRE BEER BATTERED SNAPPER
served with chips, salad and aioli

CRISPY SKIN SALMON				      
served with orange, fennel and avocado salad

SMOKEHOUSE LAMB CUTLET
served with roast vegetables and your choice of sauce  

ASIAN PORK BELLY WITH CRACKLE  
slow-braised honey soy pork belly served with mash and vegetables
 
USA STYLE PORK RIBS
- HICKORY BBQ  
- KOREAN BBQ      
served with chips and salad

SEAFOOD PLATE      
beer battered flathead, lemon pepper calamari and grilled 
prawns served with chips, salad and aioli

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS (5)			                                    

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI (5)		

CHICKEN WINGS (5)

ST E A K  TO P P E R S

$5.90

$7.90

$8.90

$9.90

$9.90

$9.90

$12.90

$13.50

$12.90

$18.90

$21.90

$2.00

 $24.90

$24.90

$27.90

$17.90

 
$16.90

$15.90

$16.90

$15.50

$20.90

$17.90

$19.90

$21.90

$26.90

$26.90

$25.90

$32.90
$34.90

$24.90

$8.90

$6.90

$5.90

SA L A DS

F R O M  T H E  PA N

REE F ’S  S ENSATIONAL 
S IG NATU R ES

STA R T E R S

ALL SAUCES

GRAVY

MUSHROOM

PEPPER

DIANE

HOT CHILLI SAUCE

TARRAGON BUTTER

CAJUN SOUR CREAM

EXTRA SAUCE 

BASKET OF CHUNKY CHIPS 	

BASKET OF WEDGES 

MASH POTATO 	

SEASONAL VEGETABLES 

GARDEN SALAD	

SAU C E S S I D E S

$2.50

$6.90

$7.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.90

All steaks are served with chips and salad or mash and vegetables
All steaks are GFA

$22.90

$27.90

$18.90

$24.90

$30.90

$39.90

All schnitzels are served with chips and salad or mash and vegetables

$29.90

$29.90

$28.90

$39.90

F R O M  T H E  G R I L L

Vegetarian

Dairy Free

Gluten Free

Vegan

Dairy Free Adaptable

Gluten Free Adaptable



BREAKFAST

MONDAY – FRIDAY: 6AM – 9AM

SATURDAY – SUNDAY: 7AM – 10AM

LUNCH

MONDAY – SATURDAY: 11.30AM – 2PM

SUNDAY: 12PM – 2PM

DINNER

MONDAY – SUNDAY: 6PM – 8.30PM 

WWW.REEFHOTELGLADSTONE.COM.AU

07 4972 1000

TRADING HOURS


