STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD	\$5.90
CHEESE AND GARLIC BREAD	\$7.90
BACON AND CHEESE BREAD	\$8.90
BRUSCHETTA spanish onion, tomato, basil and bocconcini on toasted garlic bread slices	\$9.90
ARANCINI BALLS crispy bacon and blue cheese risotto balls served on napoli sauce	\$9.90
CAJUN WINGS 24-hr marinated chicken wings served with cajun sour cream	\$9.90
TARRAGON MUSSELS steamed mussels in white wine, tarragon butter and rich tomato broth served with garlic bread slices	\$12.90
DUCK SPRING ROLLS with sweet chilli sauce	\$13.50
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI lightly dusted in lemon pepper flour served with aioli	\$12.90

SALADS

\$16.90

CAESAR SALAD

cos lettuce, poached egg, garlic croutons, crispy bacon and parmesan with caesar dressing	
HONEY PUMPKIN AND WALNUT SALAD (FA) (DE) (VG) lettuce, beetroot, spanish onion and cherry tomatoes tossed in a balsamic dressing	\$17.90
CITRUS FENNEL AND AVOCADO SALAD mesclun, orange, spanish onion and avocado tossed in citrus dressing	\$16.90
+ HERB AND GARLIC CHICKEN GF + LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI + CHARGRILLED PRAWNS GF + AVOCADO GF	\$4.90 \$6.90 \$8.90 \$4.90

LUNCH	
250G RUMP or or cooked to your liking and served with chips, salad and your choice of sauce	\$17.90
BEEF AND BACON BURGER lettuce, tomato, cheddar, spanish onion and tomato relish on a milk bun served with chips	\$16.90
REEF'S GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER herb and garlic chicken, lettuce, tomato, avocado and aioli on turkish bread served with chips	\$15.90
STEAK SANDWICH rib fillet, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, spanish onion, beetroot and bbq sauce on turkish bread served with chips	\$16.90
ROAST OF THE DAY of orange of the control of the co	\$15.50
HICKORY BBQ RIBS slow-braised succulent bbq pork ribs served with chips and salad	\$20.90
FLATHEAD AND CALAMARI beer battered flathead and lemon pepper calamari served with chips, salad and aioli	\$17.90
HERB AND GARLIC CHICKEN BREAST GF PA served with mash and vegetables drizzled with hollandaise sauce	\$19.90

FROM THE PAN

CHICKEN CARBONARA chicken, mushrooms and bacon, tossed with linguine in a creamy garlic sauce topped with parmesan	\$22.90
SEAFOOD LINGUINE sautéed prawns, scallops, calamari and mussels in tarragon butter tossed in creamy napoli sauce	\$27.90
CREAMY SPINACH AND RICOTTA RAVIOLI sun-dried tomato, spanish onion and spinach tossed in creamy garlic sauce	\$18.90

Vegan

Dairy Free Adaptable

Gluten Free Adaptable

Vegetarian

Dairy Free

Gluten Free

MAINS

JAMES SQUIRE BEER BATTERED SNAPPER served with chips, salad and aioli	\$21.90
CRISPY SKIN SALMON served with orange, fennel and avocado salad	\$26.90
SMOKEHOUSE LAMB CUTLET served with roast vegetables and your choice of sauce	\$26.90
ASIAN PORK BELLY WITH CRACKLE slow-braised honey soy pork belly served with mash and vegetables	\$25.90
USA STYLE PORK RIBS - HICKORY BBQ - KOREAN BBQ served with chips and salad	\$32.90 \$34.90
SEAFOOD PLATE beer battered flathead, lemon pepper calamari and grilled prawns served with chips, salad and aioli	\$24.90

SCHNITZELS

All schnitzels are served with chips and salad or mash and vegetables

PLAIN CHICKEN SCHNITZEL golden panko crumbed with your choice of sauce	\$18.90
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA chicken schnitzel topped with smoked ham, napoli sauce and mozzarella	\$21.90
+ PINEAPPLE	\$2.00
CHICKEN, BACON AND AVO chicken schnitzel topped with bacon, avocado and mozzarella drizzled with hollandaise sauce	\$24.90
AUSSIE SCHNITZEL chicken schnitzel topped with napoli sauce, spinach, mushroom, bacon, poached egg and mozzarella	\$24.90
THE REEF'S SEAFOOD SCHNITZEL chicken schnitzel topped with creamy garlic prawns, scallops and calamari	\$27.90

REEF'S SENSATIONAL **SIGNATURES**

RUMP AND PRAWNS 250g rump topped with creamy garlic prawns (3) served with chips and salad	\$24.90
RIBS AND WINGS half rack pork ribs and $\frac{1}{2}$ kilo cajun wings served with chips and salad	\$30.90
REEF'S BEEF 300g rib fillet topped with creamy garlic prawns, scallops and calamari, served with chips and salad	\$39.90

FROM THE GRILL

All steaks are served with chips and salad or mash and vegetables All steaks are GFA

400G RUMP 100 day grain-fed		\$29.90
300G RIB FILLET grass-fed		\$29.90
200G EYE FILLET grass-fed		\$28.90
400G RIB ON THE BONE 100 day grain-fed		\$39.90
STEAK TOPPERS	<u> </u>	
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS LEMON PEPPER CALAMAR CHICKEN WINGS (5)		\$8.90 \$6.90 \$5.90
SAUCES	SIDES	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ALL SAUCES GF	BASKET OF CHUNKY CHIPS	\$6.90
GRAVY	BASKET OF WEDGES	\$7.50
MUSHROOM	MASH POTATO G	\$4.50

SEASONAL VEGETABLES @ 0 \$4.50

GARDEN SALAD GF DF

HOT CHILLI SAUCE TARRAGON BUTTER CAJUN SOUR CREAM EXTRA SAUCE \$2.50

PEPPER

DIANE



TRADING HOURS

BREAKFAST

MONDAY - FRIDAY: 6AM - 9AM SATURDAY - SUNDAY: 7AM - 10AM

LUNCH

MONDAY - SATURDAY: 11.30AM - 2PM SUNDAY: 12PM - 2PM

DINNER

MONDAY - SUNDAY: 6PM - 8.30PM

07 4972 1000 WWW.REEFHOTELGLADSTONE.COM.AU